6. Rajd Koziotka

23.09.2023 Dgbrowka Wielkopolska

Wyniki TP12
Miejsce | Numer
1 105
2 122
3 126
4 113
5 110
6 128
7 127
8 107
9 112
10 102
11 104

Zespot

Biegusie

Wydryszaki

Kawusie

Swinki pepa

Biaty Kiet

Rycerze Ren

Awendzersi

WoajcikTeam

Cichaki

Imie¢ i nazwisko
Rafat Biegata
Kamil Biegata
Zuzanna Biegata
Anita Wydrych
Grzegorz Wydrych
Kacper Wydrych
Stawek Kawecki
Anna Kawecka
Oliwier Kawecki
Nikola Kawecka
Patrycja Kosicka
Zofia Strzempek
Oskar Strzempek
Oskar Strzempek
Agnieszka Kulpa
Tomasz Kulpa
Oliwia Kulpa
Lena Kulpa
Piotr Kubacki
Laura Kubacka
Lukrecja Kubacka
Karolina Kucharska
Krzysztof Kucharski
Sebastian Lochert
Maria Léchert
Lilianna Lochert
Szymon Ldéchert
Piotr Wojcik
Grazyna Wjcik
Marietta Wojcik
Marcel Cichowlas
Korneliusz Cichowlas
Karolina Cichowlas
Damian Cichowlas
Agnieszka Ratynska
Aleksander Ratynski
Kuba Panek

PK

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Czas

02:18:30

02:32:35

02:49:36

02:49:40

02:49:45

02:56:25

03:20:45

03:20:52

03:21:50

03:26:55

03:28:00



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

132

130

108

123

125

131

124

121

118

119

115

120

JAKUBOWSCY
PL.

Krudowie

Wozni

Ale biegaé nie
bede

Wojcieszki

Kierzole

Druzyna Mega
Szybkich
Duszkow

DREAM TEAM

DREAM TEAM

Btaszyk Team

Kotaciaki

KAMIL JAKUBOWSKI
EWELINA JAKUBOWSKA
WIKTOR JAKUBOWSKI
ALEKSANDER JAKUBOWSKI
Gwidon PretKki
Aleksander Pretki
Szymon Pretki

Robert Wozny

Aga Wozna

Lena Wozna

Tymon Wozny
Krzysztof Wachowski
Karolina Wachowska
Lidia Wachowska

Nina Wachowska
Konrad Gajos

Karolina Gajos

Jolanta Antonczak
Halina Nawrocka

Emilia Wojciechowska
Mateusz Wojciechowski
Michat W ojciechowski
Sara Wojciechowska
Przemystaw Kierzek
Agnieszka taniewska-Kierzek
Anastazja Kierzek
Anna Dziekan-Milewska
Leszek Milewski
Nikodem MILEWSKI
Mateusz MILEWSKI
Iga Milewska

Katarzyna Czechowska
Marek Czechowski
Anastazja Czechowska
Tymoteusz Czechowski
Natasza Czyczerska
Tymoteusz Czechowski
Jakub Btaszyk
Aleksandra Btaszyk
Seweryn Btaszyk
Helena Bfaszyk

Anna Gancarek-Kofata
Kamila Kotata
Maksymilian Kofata

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

03:28:15

03:28:18

03:35:45

03:39:15

03:39:35

03:57:00

03:57:40

03:58:47

04:09:20

04:09:25

04:12:30

04:35:46



24

25

26

27

109

111

101

103

Oski

TEAM
KUZYNOW

Cookie Team

Team Kurzyhscy

Magdalena Osiecka
Stawomir Osiecki

Kamil Osiecki

Marcin Osiecki
Aleksandra Wawrzkiewicz
Kinga Mirek

Piotr Wawrzkiewicz

Anna Jaworska

Nina Szczanowicz
Aleksandra Szczanowicz
Antoni Chiopek

PIOTR KURZYNSKI
FILIP KURZYNSKI
BORYS KURZYNSKI

03:28:55

03:28:56

03:39:55

02:36:35



